
Summer 2017 Year 11 Exam Timetable - Clyst Vale Community College Morning exam Afternoon exam

Date Time Exam length Subject/Title Exam Board Code Early Lunch

on these days

Thu 27/04/2017 All day 2 whole days

in total
Art & Design Practical Exams  Pearson 5FA02 & 5PY02

Fri 28/04/2017 All day 2 whole days

in total
Art & Design Practical Exams  Pearson 5FA02 & 5PY02

Tue 02/05/2017 All day 2 whole days

in total
Art & Design Practical Exams  Pearson 5FA02 & 5PY02

Wed 03/05/2017 11.25 2 hrs Music; Composing & Appraising Music  AQA 42702

Mon 15/05/2017 9.00 1h 30m Religious Studies B Unit 1 AQA 40551

Tue 16/05/2017 9.00 25/35 m French Listening Foundation & Higher Pearson 5FR011F/1H

Tue 16/05/2017 10.00 35/50 m French Reading Foundation & Higher Pearson 5FR033F/3H

Tue 16/05/2017 13.30 1h 00m Biology Unit 1 Foundation & Higher   AQA BL1FP/HP Early Lunch

Tue 16/05/2017 13.30 2h 00m Biology Unit 1 Pearson KBI0 1B Early Lunch

Thu 18/05/2017 9.00 1h 00 m Chemistry Unit 1 Foundation & Higher   AQA CH1FP/HP

Thu 18/05/2017 10.30 3h 00m Drama: From Concept to Creation OCR  A583

Fri 19/05/2017 9.00 25/35 m Spanish Listening Foundation & Higher Pearson 5SP011F/1H

Fri 19/05/2017 10.00 35/50 m Spanish Reading Foundation & Higher Pearson 5SP033F/3H

Fri 19/05/2017 *13.15-13.45 1h 30m Physical Education Unit 3 AQA 48903

Mon 22/05/2017 9.00 1h 45m Eng Lit; Shakespeare & Post 1914 Pearson 1ET0 01

Mon 22/05/2017 13.30 1h 30m Geography A Unit 1 Foundation & Higher AQA 90301F/H Early Lunch

Mon 22/05/2017 13.30 1h 00m Geography Paper 1  AQA 8031/1 Early Lunch

Tue 23/05/2017 9.00 35m/40m Chinese Listening Foundation & Higher Pearson 5CN011F/1H

Tue 23/05/2017 10.00 45m/50m Chinese Reading Foundation & Higher Pearson 5CN033F/1H

Tue 23/05/2017 13.30 1h 30m Religious Studies B Unit 3   AQA 40553 Early Lunch

Wed 24/05/2017 *13.00-13.15 1h 00m Physics Unit 1 - Foundation & Higher  AQA PH1FP/HP Early Lunch

Wed 24/05/2017 *13.00-13.15 2h 00m Physics Unit 1  Pearson KPH01P Early Lunch

Thu 25/05/2017 9.00 1h 30m Maths Paper 1 Foundation & Higher AQA 8300 1F/1H

Fri 26/05/2017 9.00 2h 15m Eng Lit; 19CNov/Poetry Since 1789 Pearson 1ET0 02

Mon 05/06/2017 9.00 1h 15m History Unit 1 - Medicine & Treatment Pearson 5HB011A

Mon 05/06/2017 *13.00-13.15 2h 00m D&T: FoodTechnology Unit 1   AQA 45451 Early Lunch

Tue 06/06/2017 9.00 1h 45m Eng Lang; Fiction & Imaginative Writing Pearson 1EN0 01

Tue 06/06/2017 13.30 1h 30m Geography A Unit 2 Foundation & Higher AQA 90302F/H Early Lunch

Tue 06/06/2017 13.30 1h 00m Geography Paper 2 AQA 8031/2 Early Lunch



Wed 07/06/2017 9.00 1h 30m Computing - Computer systems & programming - 

written  

OCR A451/01 #

Wed 07/06/2017 9.00 1h 15m Creative iMedia; Preproduction Skills (Cambridge 

National)

OCR R081/01

#

Thu 08/06/2017 9.00 1h 30m Maths Paper 2 Foundation & Higher AQA 8300 2F/2H

Fri 09/06/2017 9.00 1h 00m Biology Unit 2 - Higher & Foundation   AQA BL2FP/HP

Fri 09/06/2017 9.00 1h 00m Biology 2  Pearson KBI0 2B

Fri 09/06/2017 13.30 1h 00m Music Unit 1 - Listening AQA 42701

Mon 12/06/2017 9.00 2h 00m Eng Lang; Non-Fiction & Trans. Writing Pearson 1EN0 02

Mon 12/06/2017 13.30 1h 00m Health & Social Care; Ess Values of Care - Written 

(Cambridge National)

OCR R021/01

Early Lunch

Tue 13/06/2017 9.00 1h 15m Maths Paper 3 Tier F/H AQA 8300 3F/H

Wed 14/06/2017 9.00 1h 00m Chemistry Unit 2 - Foundation & Higher AQA CH2FP/HP

Wed 14/06/2017 10.15 1h 00m Chemistry Unit 3 - Foundation & Higher AQA CH3FP/HP

Wed 14/06/2017 13.45 1h 15m History - Life in Germany C1919-45 Pearson 5HB02/2C

Thu 15/06/2017 9.00 1h 30m Further Maths Paper 1 AQA 8360/1 #

Thu 15/06/2017 9.00 1h 30m Home Economics: Principles of Child Development OCR J441 #

Fri 16/06/2017 9.00 1h 00m Physics Unit 2 - Foundation & Higher  AQA PH2FP

Fri 16/06/2017 9.00 1h 00m Physics Unit 2  AQA KPH0 2P

Fri 16/06/2017 *13.00-13.15 2h 00m D&T: Resistant Materials Tech Unit 1 AQA 45601 Early Lunch

Mon 19/06/2017 9.00 2h 00m Further Maths Paper 2 AQA 8360/2

Tue 20/06/2017 9.00 1h 15m History - Impact of War on Britain C1914-50 Pearson 5HB033C

Tue 20/06/2017 13.00 2h 00m D&T: Graphic Products Unit 1 AQA 45501

# Potential exam clashes - all affected students have been informed of arrangements

* Start times for these exams vary depending on which exam room you are in.  See your own, individual timetable for details.






